
1 Yuma KAGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Seisa highschool yokohama 1 76.50 40.91 35.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -1.33 6.67-3 -3 -1 0 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 1.47 6.373 2 3 3 3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 2 1 2 3

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.57 12.683 2 2 3 4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.211 1 3 3 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 2 3 3

36.31 40.91

Skating Skills 1.00 7.257.00 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.25

Transitions 1.00 7.006.75 5.75 7.25 7.50 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.176.50 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.177.00 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.006.50 6.50 7.25 7.75 7.25

35.59

2 KAO MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 8 69.80 38.13 31.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.403 3 3 3 3

2 3F+3T 9.50 1.41 10.913 3 2 2 3

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-5 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.213 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 2 0 1 0

32.64 38.13

Skating Skills 1.00 6.427.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.007.00 5.50 4.75 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.587.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00

Composition 1.00 6.177.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.507.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.75

31.67
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3 KOSHO OSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 61.32 32.65 28.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.20 9.900 -1 0 0 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 2 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 -1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

30.20 32.65

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.925.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.835.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.926.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

28.67

4 Yoshiki Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 53.49 26.32 27.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.43 8.932 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 -2 1 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X -1.80 3.59-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 0 1 1 1

26.52 26.32

Skating Skills 1.00 5.585.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.424.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.425.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.504.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

27.17
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5 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 5 52.80 27.47 26.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.13 5.87-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.602 0 -1 -1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.37 2.43-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 3Lo 5.39 X -1.47 3.92-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.100 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 0 2 2

33.69 27.47

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.085.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

26.33

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 MINATO SHIGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 11 43.17 20.85 22.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 1 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-4 1 -2 0 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-3 -1 -1 0 -1

21.57 20.85

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

22.32
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7 Ibuki OONAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ShumeieikouHighSchool 13 39.49 18.73 21.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -1 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.74-2 1 2 1 2

5 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3Lo 5.39 X -0.49 4.90-1 -1 0 -1 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.89 18.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.675.00 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.174.75 5.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 5.25 2.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.425.00 5.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.50 5.25 3.00 4.00 4.25

21.76

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 Masamune OKUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 39.14 14.81 25.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.982 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.94-1 0 0 1 1

15.25 14.81

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.005.25 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.005.00 5.25 4.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.085.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.75 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.00

25.33

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Kent FUKASE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KasumigasekiH.S 6 38.69 16.11 23.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+1T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 -1 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 -1

19.17 16.11

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.585.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.675.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

23.58

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Rei Nagao

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 4 37.63 15.63 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.892 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 0 -2 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

16.53 15.63

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.50 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.334.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.334.50 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.504.75 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

22.00
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11 GEN WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 35.69 14.61 22.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 1 2

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 -1 0 0

3 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-4 -3 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.50 1.00-5 -1 -3 -3 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.500 -1 -3 -2 -2

16.97 14.61

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.334.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.334.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

22.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Hiroki Fukushima

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 10 33.46 13.22 21.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-4 -1 -1 -2 -2

16.82 13.22

Skating Skills 1.00 4.333.75 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.084.00 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.254.25 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

21.24

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Genjiro SUGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Yokohamasoueisuketobu 12 32.49 13.15 20.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-3 -1 -1 0 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.70-1 0 -1 -2 -1

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.97 13.15

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.924.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.003.75 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.174.00 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.75 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

20.34

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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